Deluxe Moisture Test Kit
M70'KIT All-in-one

The Instrument for measuring moisture content in materials.

Kit Includes :

1. M70-D

No.704M
No.7021
No.7022
No.701P
No.7029
No.766C
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Specifications of M70-KIT

Digital moisture meter
Protection cap

Pin-type probe
Roller-type probe
Replacement electrodes
006P9V Battery

Plastic Carrying Case

Multi-Lingual User’s Manual
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Measuring Range

5.5 t0 99.9% H,0%WME

Operating Range

-20 to +50°C, <90%RH

Resolution 0.1%

Sampling Rate Approx. 0.3 sec.

Data Memory 99 Readings

Display LCD display with backlight

Wood Group Scales

8 types of Wood groups build in

Signal Output

Analog DC 0~1V (10 mV/1%), Load >500Q

Calibration

Built-in calibration adjustment

Power Source

One 9V battery or AC adaptor (Option)

Dimensions Of Probe XCan be customized.

NO.7021 Pin-type probe

Electrode Length=13 mm, Cable Length=1 meter (NO.7021 with Protection cap)

NO.7022 Roller-type probe

Length=230 mm, Cable Length=1 meter

*Specifications are subject to change without notice.
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